LEAGUE oF WOMEN VOTERS

Guide to Elected Officials
Lovejoy ISD

To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look
it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/

Administration

Board of Trustees

Place 1, Chad Collins

Place 2, Amy Smith

Place 3, Jeff Wood (unexpired
term)

Place 4, Anne Smith
Place 5, Marvin Bobo
Place 6, Al Litchenburg

Place 7, Barrett Owens (unexpired
term)
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www.lovejoyisd.net
259 Country Club Rd.
Allen, TX 75002
469-742-8000

All places elected at-large

chad collins@lovejoyisd.net

amyj smith@Ilovejoyisd.net

jeff wood@Ilovejoyisd.net

anne smith@lovejoyisd.net

marvin bobo@Ilovejoyisd.net

al litchenburg@lovejoyisd.net

barrett owens@lovejoyisd.net
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